
G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

//
/

/

/ / / /

E

/
/

X

XX

E

XX

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X
X

T T T T T T T T

25.22

25.51

25.40

25
.4

4

26.30

28.19

28.74

28.00

30.46

30.4830.55

30.35

30.61 30.37

30.59

30.61

30.60

30.56
30.60

30.59

30.60

30.61

30.54 29.90

29
.3

6 29.21 28.62
28.48

28.5929.59

29
.7

2

29.98

29.78

30.05

30.20

29.57

29.64

28.25

29.07

26.95

26.98
26.72

26.2627.23

27.89

28.1628.2828.7629.44

28.30
28.09

28.04
27.89

27.89
27.81

27.58

27.40

26.75

25.47

26.48

30.54

30.49

30.47

28.01

27.95
28.05

28.01

25.42

25.38

25.27

24
.9

7

24.40 24.30

25.29
25.05

24.08
23.87 23.16

22.70
21.45

21.69
19.36

17
.4

921.97
22.13

15.33

15.20

15.18

35.21
35.21

35.21
35.20

POWER
POLE

KE
RB

 (0
.1

6 
HI

G
H)

O
F

℄

℄

℄

℄

O
F

ED
G

E

TELECOM.
PIT

SEWER
 ACCESS
  CHAMBER

TELECOM.
PIT

TAP TAP

TAP

LIGHT
POLE

64^ 12'
69.665

50"

50"

50"

20
"

20
"

58
'

19

34
9^

12'

36.575

244^

58
'

18
.0

45

16
9^

12'

33.16

244^

V
EH

IC
LE

 C
RO

SS
IN

G

C
O

N
C

RE
TE

G
ATE

S

GRATE

GRATE

TAP
CONCRETE PATH

WINDOW
HEAD 26.30
SILL 25.86

TIMBER CARPORTMETAL ROOF

RO
O

F 
26

.9
1

WINDOW
HEAD 26.30
SILL 25.86

ONE & TWO STOREY
RENDERED HOUSE

METAL ROOF
No. 95

O
N

E, TW
O

 &
 TH

REE STO
REY

C
LA

D
 &

 STO
N

E H
O

USE
M

ETA
L RO

O
F

N
o

. 97

PAVING

PAVING

STO
N

E

LIGHT
POLE

INSPECTION
CAP

FENCE

PALM
 0.20∅,
  16H, 2S

TREE
 0.15∅,
  5H, 4S

2xTREES
 0.30∅,
  8H, 5S

FRANGIPANI
 0.20∅,
  4H, 4S

STRINGYBARK
 0.60∅,
  20H, 12S

TREE
 0.15∅,
  7H, 4S

TREE
 MULTI 0.20∅,
  6H, 5S

PITTOSPORUM
 0.15∅,
  8H, 6S

TREE
 0.20∅,
  4H, 6S

MELALEUCA
 0.80∅,
  15H, 16S

2xTREES
 0.30∅,
  15H, 8S

TREE
 MULTI 0.60∅,
  6H, 5S

PALM
 0.20∅,
  18H, 2S

PINE
 0.45∅,
  18H, 10S

PINE
 0.30∅,
  16H, 4S

PALM
 0.70∅,
  5H, 6S

PALM
 MULTI 0.50∅,
  13H, 8S

PALM
 0.30∅,
  18H, 4S

PALM
 0.70∅,
  6H, 7S

PALM
 0.20∅,
  8H, 4S

TREE
 2x0.20∅,
  15H, 8S

TREE
 0.30∅,
  15H, 5S

PALM
 0.20∅,
  15H, 5S

LIGHT
POLE

WALL

W
A

LL

WALLS

W
A

LL
S

W
A

LL

ST
O

N
E

TIM
BE

R

RE
TA

IN
IN

G

W
A

LL

STO
NE

STONE

STO
N

E

STO
N

E

W
A

LL

M
ETA

L

METAL
RAIL

PA
LIN

G

W
A

LL

D
RI

V
EW

A
Y

W
IRE M

ESH
 FEN

C
E

W
A

LL

ST
O

N
E

PA
TH

PA
V

ED

TOP OF

CHIMNEY 35.66

TIM
BER D

EC
K

(RO
O

M
 UN

D
ER)

RL. 34.42

BO
TTO

M

RL. 33.41

STO
N

E
W

A
LL

STO
N

E
BA

TTERED

TO
W

33.92

HEAD 32.82

SILL 31.68

HEAD 32.99

SILL 31.86

HEAD 32.86

SILL 31.94

DOOR
HEAD 32.59

D/STEP 30.64

DOOR
HEAD 35.49

D/STEP 33.47

HEAD 32.67

SILL 31.37

G
U

TTER 32.72
G

U
TTER 35.87

RID
G

E 37.66

C
H

A
N

G
E O

F G
RA

D
E 36.33

G
U

TTER 35.95

G
U

TTER 32.72

G
U

TTER 32.83

RID
G

E 35.31

39.85

36.67

27.93

38.01

36.67

35.71

35.77

36.65

37.51

38.07

38.90

39.58

38.76

37.98

37.23

36.81

36.31

35.72

38.72

38.60

37.41
37.14

36.75

36.02

34.46
35.24

35.38

38.03

37.99

39.40

38.09

37.78

37
.3

9

35.00

35.61 33.25

35.67

36.46

36.00

35.75

35.97

35.98

36.14

35.69

35.74

35.27

35.32

35.56

35.45
35.10

35.06

35.11

35.09

35.06

35.37
35.36

35.38

35.41 35
.4

9

35.28

35.31

35.05

34.94

35.15
35.03

34.93

35.08

36.55
36.23

35.84

35.51

35.77

35.44

35.46

35.45

35.24

35.13

35.03
35.01 35.00

35.01

34.31 34.28 34.25

35.12

35.26

36.05

36.13

36.51

37.17

34
.7

3

34.43

34.07

33.85

33.66

33.50

33.55

33.53

33.48

33.48

33.5733.6334.02

33.57
33.61

34.45 34.47

35.03

33.36

33.09
32.82

30.56

27.94

24.26

27.83

25.77

25.47

25.24

24.88

30.58

30.56

30.15

30.32

31.34

30.96

31
.3

9

31.61

31
.7

9

31.80

31
.5

6 31.35

30.55

30.60

30.61
30.59

30.61

30.60

31.51

31.26

32.64 32.26

31.42
30.98

29.40

28.33

28.29
29.91

30.61

30.58

33.82

33.83 29.96

29.69

27.82
27.84

27.79

27.83

27.85
27.86

27.9328.0428.10

28.16

28.18

28.23
28.25

28.28 28.21

28.08 27.98

28.01

28.09

28.09

27.92

27.91

27.94

27.90

25.03

25.24

25.47
25.44

26.41
26.48

27.60

27.26

27.56

27.60

27.27
26.40

26.29

26.34

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/ / / / / /

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

ROOF 35.71

ROOF

33.21

ROOF

36.59

RIDGE 34.47

G
UT

TE
R 

37
.5

4

RI
D

G
E 

38
.7

5

G
UT

TE
R 

37
.5

6

RO
C

K

G
A

RD
EN

GARDEN

GARDEN

GARDEN

PA
VIN

G

G
U

TTER 32.80

HEAD 32.60

SILL 31.45
PIT
LID

HEAD 32.67

SILL 31.37

6xG
RO

U
N

D
 FLO

O
R W

IN
D

O
W

S
H

EA
D

 30.14 SILL 29.23

FEN
C

E

RO
C

K
RO

C
K

D
O

O
R

DOOR
HEAD 32.57

D/STEP 30.64

DOOR
HEAD 30.10

16
5^

37
'2

0
"

0.
93

5

WALLBRICK WALLBRICK

V
EH

IC
LE

 C
RO

SS
IN

G
TO

P

RAMP

ST
O

N
E

PATHCONCRETE

D.P. 

1

2
SITE AREA

699.2m²

G
A

RD
EN

G
A

RD
EN

G
A

RD
EN

C
LA

D
 W

A
LL

-B
D

Y 
(2

.6
2)

C
LA

D
 W

A
LL

-B
D

Y 
(2

.8
3)

W
A

LL
-B

D
Y

(3
.4

75
)

STONE

G
A

RD
EN

GARDEN

STO
N

E

PA
V

IN
G

G
A

RD
EN

GARDEN

ROOF33.23
ROOF 32.94

W
A

LL
-B

D
Y 

(1
.9

5)

TOW34.53

12

3

4

5

6

DOOR
HEAD 28.27

D
O

O
R

H
EA

D
 32.64, D

/STEP 30.57

C
RO

SS
IN

G

V
EH

IC
LE

BLOCK RETAINING WALL

ST
O

N
E

W
A

LL

STONE

STONE

TIMBER
BALCONY

KERBCONCRETE

FENCEMETAL

KERB
C

O
N

C
RETE

GARDEN

H
EA

D
 35.33

SILL 34.81

H
EA

D
 30.22

D
O

O
R

H
EA

D
 35.48

D
O

O
R

H
EA

D
 35.48

TO
P

O
F

W
A

LL

O
F

BA
TTERED

STO
N

E

E E E E
E E

E E E

W/C

LA
UN

D
RY

BEDROOM

C
UPBO

A
RD

FL. 28.25

BATH
ROOM

FL. 28.27

FL. 28.30

FL.
28.44

C
UPBO

A
RD

LIVING ROOM

H
W

S

+2185

+2080 U/S BEAM

+2220

+2225

+2085

+2210
+1960 U/S BEAM

12'

36.575

FL
O

RI
DA

 R
O

A
D

NOTES:
1. ALL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES TO BE INSPECTED AND MAINTAINED DAILY BY 
THE SITE MANAGER.
2. MINIMISE DISTURBED AREAS.
3. ALL LOOSE MATERIAL STOCKPILES TO BE COVERED AND CLEAR OF ALL DRAINS, NATURAL 
WATER COURSES, GUTTERS AND FOOTPATHS.
4. ROAD AND FOOTPATH TO BE SWEPT DAILY
5. STABILISE AND REVEGETATE SITE BEFORE REMOVING EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL 
DEVICES.
6. DRAINAGE TO BE CONNECTED TO STORMWATER SYSTEM AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.
7. EXCESS MATERIALS (CEMENT, CONCRETE SLURRY, WATER AND SOLVENT FOR CLEANING PAINT 
BRUSHES AND TOOLS) MUST NOT BE WASHED INTO THE STORMWATER SYSTEM.

PRIMARY STORAGE + 
STOCK PILE AREA

SECONDARY 
STORAGE AREA

SEDIMENT FENCE DETAIL

DETAIL OF OVERLAP

POSTS DRIVEN 0.6M
INTO GROUND

GEOTEXTILE FILTER
FABRIC

DISTURBED AREA

GEOFABRIC BURIED 
IN GROUND 0.2M

DIRECTION OF FLOW

SANDBAG KERB SEDIMENT TRAP DETAIL VEHICLE ACCESS TO SITE DETAIL BUILDING MATERIAL STOCKPILES DETAIL

SANDBAG IN GUTTER

RUNOFF

50 - 75 MM GRAVEL

CONSTRUCTION SITE BERM 200MM
HIGH  (MIN)

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

RUN OFF FROM PAD
DIRECTED TO 
SEDIMENT TRAP

EARTH BANK TO
PREVENT SCOUR

OF STOCKPILE

WATERPROOF
COVERING

STOCKPILE
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FENCEMIN WIDTH 3.0 M

3 METERS MAX

600MM

2.0M MIN

200MM

UNDISTURBED AREA

SECONDARY STORAGE AREA

LEGEND:
DISTURBED AREA

PRIMARY STORAGE + STOCK PILE AREA
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BOUNDARY

DISTURBED AREA

SILT FENCE TO VEHICLE 
CROSSING / SITE ACCESS

0m 5m

SCALE 1:200 @ A3
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MANAGEMENT:
- ALL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES TO BE INSPECTED AND 
MAINTAINED DAILY BY THE SITE MANAGER
- MINIMISE DISTURBED AREAS
- ALL LOOSE MATERIAL STOCKPILES TO BE COVERED AND CLEAR OF ALL DRAINS, 
NATURAL WATER COURSES, GUTTERS AND FOOTPATHS
- ROAD & FOOTPATH TO BE SWEPT DAILY
- STABILISE AND REVEGETATE SITE BEFORE REMOVING EROSION AND SEDIMENT 
CONTROL DEVICES
- DRAINAGE TO BE CONNECTED TO STORMWATER SYSTEM (AS SOON AS POSSIBLE)
- EXCESS MATERIALS (CEMENT, CONCRETE SLURRY,WATER AND SOLVENT FOR 
CLEANING PAINT BRUSHES/TOOLS ETC MUST NOT BE WASHED INTO THE 
STORMWATER SYSTEM

SEDIMENT CONTROL:
WHERE CONSTRUCTION OR EXCAVATION ACTIVITY REQUIRES DISTURBANCE OF 
THE SOIL SURFACE OR EXISTING VEGETATION, EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL 
TECHNIQUES, AS A MINIMUM, ARE TO BE BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH COUNCIL 
REQUIREMENTS - REFER TO THE PUBLICATION MANAGING URBAN STORMWATER: 
SOIL & CONSTRUCTION, COMMONLY REFERRED TO AS THE BLUE BOOK OR A 
SUITABLE AND EFFECTIVE ALTERNATIVE METHOD.

INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE OF SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES:
EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROLS SHALL BE INSTALLED & MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES

TEMPORARY DISPOSAL OF STORMWATER RUNOFF:
DURING CONSTRUCTION, STORMWATER RUNOFF SHALL BE DISPOSED IN A 
CONTROLLED MANNER THAT IS COMPATIBLE WITH THE EROSION AND SEDIMENT 
CONTROLS ON THE SITE. IMMEDIATELY UPON COMPLETION OF ANY IMPERVIOUS 
AREAS ON THE SITE (INCLUDING ROOFS, DRIVEWAYS & PAVING) AND WHERE THE 
FINAL DRAINAGE SYSTEM IS INCOMPLETE, THE NECESSARY TEMPORARY DRAINAGE 
SYSTEMS MUST BE INSTALLED TO REASONABLY MANAGE AND CONTROL RUNOFF 
AS FAR AS THE APPROVED POINT OF STORMWATER DISCHARGE.

SEDIMENT & EROSION CONTROL SIGNAGE:
A DURABLE SIGN SHALL BE ERECTED DURING BUILDING WORKS IN A PROMINENT 
LOCATION ON SITE, WARNING OF PENALTIES SHOULD APPROPRIATE EROSION 
AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL DEVICES NOT BE MAINTAINED.
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The builder is responsible for setting
out the works, checking all dimensions 
and levels on site. 
Report any discrepencies to the 
Architect prior to the commencement 
of work. 
Do not scale drawings. 
Check boundary distance on survey.
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